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5 Team Single Elimination 

 Winner 

1 

4 

5 

2 

3 

Moody Park Middle School Rec Playoff 2022

Ewing PD SOA

Cambers Pharmaceutical

Team EOTA

K&D Express

Team Daquon

Tuesday 7/19 - 8pm 

Thursday 7/21 - 8pm 

Thursday 7/21 - 7pm 

Tuesday 7/25 - TBD


